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mD. porcHAave K]
Drama 4 Mama

CA

i MD.
JB's Nitro Camp

Mi-Calil Brew Crue

Prev. Race 5983 | K] Prev. Race 5693 Prev. Race 5676 Prev. Race 5591 Prev. Race 5735
A. Brown 94] MM A. Brown 94 B. Bernstein 53 A. Brown 94 A. Brown 94
G. Anderson 76| HZ*W A. Force Hood 98 C. Pedregon 52 D. Worsham 54 D. Worsham 54
J. Coughlin Jr 13| WaSll A. Johnson 74 J. Coughlin Jr 13 G. Anderson 76 G. Anderson 76
J. Line 32| WEem D. Worsham 54 J. Line 32 J. Coughlin Jr 113 J. Beckman 31
L. Dixon Jr 17 BaSl J. Coughlin Jr 113 L. Dixon Jr 17 J. Line 32 J. Coughlin Jr 13
R. Capps 32| W=l L. Dixon Jr 17 M. Edwards 97 L. Dixon Jr 17 J. Line 32
T. Pedregon 116| Wizl T. Schumacher 78 R. Capps R. Hight 35 R. Capps 32
T. Schumacher 208 7. Wilkerson T. Pedregon T. Schumacher T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD -
E. Krawiec S E. Krawiec A. Hines IS C. Treble 116 K. Stoffer
Current Race 753 Current Race 796 Current Race 666 % Current Race 715 Current Race 564

i

- CA
JR Motorsports

'The Clan Racing

' Go Fast Racing Fire Racing

Prev. Race 5547 7 Prev. Race 5408 Prev. Race 9 Prev. Race 5213 Prev. Race 5083

A. Brown 94| oM D. Worsham 54 D. Kalitta 32| MR A. Johnson 74 J. Line 32
B. Bernstein 53| WaSH J. Coughlin Jr 13 D. Worsham 54| ol D. Worsham 54 L. Dixon Jr 17
D. Worsham 54| Nzem J. Force 51 J. Coughlin Jr 13| &Sl G. Anderson 76 R. Capps 32
J. Coughlin Jr 13| WUl L. Dixon Jr 17 J. Line 32| W L. Dixon Jr 17 R. Hight 35
J. Line 32| ME*W R. Capps 32 L. Dixon Jr 17| MESl M. Edwards 97 S. Langdon 74
L. Dixon Jr 17| EaSl R. Jones 32 R. Hight 35| Nzl M. Hagan 32 T. Pedregon 116
R. Capps 32| Bl S- Massey 32 S. Massey 08 R. Capps T. Schumacher 78
S. Massey 32| Wl T. Schumacher T. Wilkerson Il S. Massey T. Wilkerson 73

- WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD -
S M. Smith 72| &S A. Hines 54 E. Krawiec S M. Smith B A. Hines

Current Race 599 /@ Current Race 563 Current Race 583 Current Race 586 Current Race 611

Clintons Clan

Prev. Race 4341
A. Force Hood 98
B. Bernstein 5

J. Humphreys 31
L. Dixon Jr 17
M. Naylor 0
M. Neff 57
R. Jones 32

T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD -

= M. Smith
Current Race

538




Biscayne Bo
Prev. Race

A. Force Hood

D. Worsham

G. Anderson

J. Coughlin Jr

L. Dixon Jr

M. Hagan

S. Massey

T. Schumacher

- WILDCARD -

Prev. Race
A. Brown

D. Worsham

G. Anderson

J. Coughlin Jr

L. Dixon Jr

R. Capps

R. Hight

S. Massey

- WILDCARD -
IZS7 A. Hines
A Current Race

WY.

11
TF
FC
TF
PS
PS
FC
FC
PS

Prev. Race
A. Brown
A. Force Hood
B. Bernstein
G. Stanfield
J. Gray
M. Neff
R. Capps
W. Johnson
- WILDCARD -
Bl E. Krawiec
Current Race

Badgers Boomers

0]
S

55697

%

54

76

113

17

32

32

5024
94

54

76
13
17
kY)

35

€Y)

54
607

4965
94

568

Prev. Race

A. Johnson

D. Worsham

J. Coughlin Jr

J. Force

L. Dixon Jr

R. Capps

T. Pedregon

T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD -

M. Smith

Current Race

TX. DF CHAMP

13

17
32
116

TX Connection

Prev. Race

A. Johnson

B. Tasca lll

D. Worsham

G. Anderson

L. Dixon Jr

L. Morgan

M. Lucas

R. Capps
- WILDCARD -

A. Hines

Current Race

SnakeFn

Prev. Race

A. Brown

G. Anderson

J. Coughlin Jr

J. Force

L. Dixon Jr

R. Capps

R. Hight

T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD -

= M. Smith

Current Race

5013
74

17
32
B9

54

568

4860
37

76
13
51
17
32

E5

2

611

C. McClenathan
D. Worsham

J. Line

L. Dixon Jr

R. Capps

T. Pedregon

T. Schumacher
W. Johnson

- WILDCARD -

E. Krawiec

A. Force Hood
B. Bernstein

D. Worsham

J. Coughlin Jr

J. Force

R. Capps

T. Schumacher
V. Gaines

- WILDCARD -

= A. Hines

sl C. Millican

NC

" NickKey Racing

Prev. Race

12
[l A. Brown
=Sl A. Johnson
I3l B. Bernstein
1A C. Millican
208 D. Worsham
=Sl J. Line
PS WREICS
X8 T. Pedregon
WILDCARD
= M. Smith

Prev. Race

Current Race

Prev. Race

Current Race

Current Race

5227 4
56 WIEM A. Brown
54| WEem D. Worsham
32| WaSH J. Coughlin Jr
17| W=l J. Line
32| WUER L. Dixon Jr
116| Wael M. Hagan
78] NZ*M R. Capps
54| NIl T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD -

Y'Y Current Race

PA

98| WIEM A. Brown

53| W A. Johnson

54| IR B. Bernstein
113| Rael B. Tasca lll

51| W= J. Line

32| MU M. Lucas

78] MZ*W R. Capps
lZoll R. Hight

- WILDCARD -

M. Smith
Current Race

564

Olds 442

Prev. Race

4881

94 B. Bernstein
74 B. Lagana Jr
5 G. Anderson
5 J. Line
54 K. Johnson
32 L. Dixon Jr

0 R. Capps

T. Pedregon
- WILDCARD -

=Y E. Krawiec
Yyl Current Race

2
548

- PAGE 2 -

Prev. Race 5120

ITeamAwesome
6 Prev. Race 5038

94
54
13
32
17
32
32

2
624

94
74
)
74
32
B9
32

521

4743
53

0
76
kY)
55
17
kY)

%
576

OH.

5 Prev. Race
=Sl A. Johnson
I3l B. Bernstein
IS0l B. Tasca lll
208 D. Worsham
IESl G. Stanfield
[Ia L. Dixon Jr
Al M. Lucas
08 R. Capps
- WILDCARD -
A. Hines
Current Race

Prev. Race
C. Millican
D. Worsham
G. Anderson
J. Line
L. Dixon Jr
M. Neff
R. Hight
S. Massey
WILDCARD
M. Smith
Current Race

Doom On U
Prev. Race

B. Tasca lll

C. McClenathan

G. Stanfield

J. Coughlin Jr

R. Hight

T. Pedregon

T. Schumacher

V. Gaines

- WILDCARD -

C. Treble

Current Race

DublDart 340

Wheels Racing

5089
74

53

74

54

53
17
55
kY)

54
566

5013
53

54

76

kY)
17

57
35
kY)

2
528

4690
74

56

)
13
€5
116
78

672



C. McClenathan
D. Worsham

J. Arend

J.R. Todd

M. Neff

R. Capps

T. Pedregon

T. Wilkerson

- WILDCARD -

Current Race

Prev. Race 4424

56
54
32
0

57

32
116
73

2
492

Wranglers

Prev. Race 4364
D. Worsham 54
L. Morgan 32
M. Edwards 97
R. Capps 32
R. Hight 35
T. Schumacher 78
V. Gaines 31
W. Johnson 54
WILDCARD
Bl E. Krawiec
V4 Current Race

508

AMATEUR-DIVISION




